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STADTWERKE
HOF

Brennwertveroffentlichung gemafl § 40 Gas NZV des Netzbetreibers

September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013

Stadtwerke Hof Energie+Wasser GmbH

Hof

11,412 kWh/m3
11,339 kWh/m?3
11,192 kWh/m?3
11,171 kWh/ms3
11,167 kWh/m?3
11,205 kWh/m?3
11,298 kWh/m?3
11,189 kWh/m3
11,217 kWh/m3
11,298 kWh/m3
11,257 kWh/m3
11,237 kWh/m3
11,148 kWh/m3
11,179 kWh/m?3
11,162 kWh/m?3
11,194 kWh/m?3
11,199 kWh/m?3
11,205 kWh/m?3
11,204 kWh/m?3

Koditz

11,412 kWh/m?3
11,339 kWh/m3
11,192 kWh/m?3
11,171 kWh/m?3
11,167 kWh/m?3
11,205 kWh/m?3
11,298 kWh/m3
11,189 kWh/m3
11,217 kWh/m3
11,298 kWh/m3
11,257 kWh/m3
11,237 kWh/m3
11,148 kWh/m3
11,179 kWh/m?3
11,162 kWh/m?3
11,194 kWh/m?3
11,199 kWh/m?3
11,205 kWh/m?3
11,204 kWh/m?3

Brunnenthal

11,412 kWh/m?3
11,339 kWh/ms3
11,192 kWh/m?3
11,171 kWh/m3
11,167 kWh/m3
11,205 kWh/m?3
11,298 kWh/m?3
11,189 kWh/m?3
11,217 kWh/m?3
11,298 kWh/m?3
11,257 kWh/m?3
11,237 kWh/m?3
11,148 kWh/m?3
11,179 kWh/m?3
11,162 kWh/m3
11,194 kWh/m?3
11,199 kWh/m3
11,205 kWh/m3
11,204 kWh/m3



April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Hof

11,165 kWh/m3
11,193 kWh/m?3
11,211 KkWh/m3
11,217 kWh/ms3
11,239 kWh/m?3
11,216 kWh/ms3
11,213 kWh/m?3
11,217 kWh/ms3
11,198 kWh/m?3
11,206 kWh/m?3
11,206 kWh/m?3
11,250 kWh/m3
11,352 kWh/m3
11,443 kWh/m?3
11,325 kWh/m?3
11,360 kWh/m?3
11,327 kWh/m?3
11,287 kWh/m?3
11,350 kWh/m?3
11,326 kWh/m?3
11,274 kWh/m?3
11,269 kWh/m?3
11,353 kWh/m?3
11,325 kWh/m?3
11,326 kWh/m?3
11,322 kWh/m?3
11,296 kWh/m?3

Koditz

11,165 kWh/m3
11,193 kWh/m3
11,211 kWh/m3
11,217 kWh/m?3
11,239 kWh/m3
11,216 kWh/m?3
11,213 kWh/m?3
11,217 kWh/m?3
11,198 kWh/m3
11,206 kWh/m3
11,206 kWh/m3
11,250 kWh/m3
11,352 kWh/m3
11,443 kWh/m3
11,325 kWh/m3
11,360 kWh/m3
11,327 kWh/m?3
11,287 kWh/m?3
11,350 kWh/m3
11,326 kWh/m3
11,274 kWh/m?3
11,269 kWh/m3
11,353 kWh/m3
11,325 kWh/m3
11,326 KWh/m?3
11,322 kWh/m?3
11,296 KWh/m?3
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STADTWERKE

HOF

Brunnenthal

11,165 kWh/ms3
11,193 kWh/m?3
11,211 KWh/m?3
11,217 kWh/m3
11,239 kWh/ms3
11,216 kWh/m3
11,213 kWh/m?3
11,217 kWh/m3
11,198 kWh/m?3
11,206 kWh/m?3
11,206 kWh/ms3
11,250 kWh/m?3
11,352 kWh/m?3
11,443 KWh/m?3
11,325 kWh/m?3
11,360 kWh/m?3
11,327 kWh/m?3
11,287 kWh/m3
11,350 kWh/m?3
11,326 kWh/m?3
11,274 kWh/m?3
11,269 kWh/m?3
11,353 kWh/m3
11,325 kWh/m3
11,326 kWh/m3
11,322 kWh/m?3
11,296 kWh/ms3



Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Hof

11,280 kWh/m?3
11,317 kWh/m?3
11,384 kWh/m?3
11,327 kWh/ms3
11,378 kWh/m?3
11,378 kWh/m?3
11,329 kWh/m?3
11,346 KkWh/m?3
11,328 kWh/m?3
11,393 kWh/m?3
11,353 kWh/m?3
11,359 kWh/m?3
11,345 kWh/m?3
11,399 kWh/m3
11,452 kWh/m3
11,266 kWh/ms3
11,262 kWh/m?3
11,269 kWh/m?3
11,255 kWh/m?3
11,247 kWh/m?3
11,259 kWh/m?3
11,349 kWh/m?3
11,411 kWh/m3
11,348 kWh/m?3
11,311 kWh/m?3
11,290 kWh/m?3
11,297 kWh/m?3

Koditz

11,280 kWh/m3
11,317 kWh/m3
11,384 kWh/m3
11,327 kWh/m?3
11,378 kWh/m3
11,378 kWh/m3
11,329 kWh/m3
11,346 kWh/m3
11,328 kWh/m3
11,393 kWh/m3
11,353 kWh/m3
11,359 kWh/m3
11,345 kWh/m3
11,399 kWh/m3
11,452 kWh/m3
11,266 kWh/m3
11,262 kWh/m?3
11,269 kWh/m3
11,255 kWh/m3
11,247 kWh/m?3
11,259 kWh/m3
11,349 kWh/m3
11,411 kWh/m3
11,348 kWh/m?3
11,311 kWh/m?3
11,290 kWh/m3
11,297 kWh/m?3
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STADTWERKE

HOF

Brunnenthal

11,280 kWh/m?3
11,317 kWh/m?3
11,384 kWh/m?3
11,327 kWh/m?3
11,378 kWh/m?3
11,378 kWh/ms3
11,329 kWh/m?3
11,346 kWh/m3
11,328 kWh/m?3
11,393 kWh/m?3
11,353 kWh/m?3
11,359 kWh/m?3
11,345 kWh/m?3
11,399 kWh/m?3
11,452 kWh/m?3
11,266 kWh/m?3
11,262 kWh/m3
11,269 kWh/m?3
11,255 kWh/m?3
11,247 kWh/m?3
11,259 kWh/m?3
11,349 kWh/m?3
11,411 KWh/ms3
11,348 kWh/m3
11,311 kWh/m?3
11,290 kWh/m?3
11,297 kWh/m?3



Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Hof

11,262 kWh/m?3
11,249 kWh/m?3
11,249 kWh/m?3
11,251 kWh/ms3
11,252 kWh/ms3
11,249 kWh/ms3
11,246 kWh/m?3
11,292 kWh/ms3
11,269 kWh/m?3
11,303 kWh/m?3
11,368 kWh/m?3
11,299 kWh/m?3
11,262 kWh/m3
11,257 kWh/m?3
11,268 kWh/m?3
11,281 kWh/m3
11,259 kWh/m?3
11,268 kWh/m?3
11,383 kWh/m?3
11,349 kWh/m?3
11,275 kWh/m3
11,294 kWh/m?3
11,350 kWh/m?3
11,305 kWh/m?3
11,309 kWh/m?3
11,316 kWh/m?3
11,311 kWh/m?3

Koditz

11,262 kWh/m3
11,249 kWh/m3
11,249 kWh/m3
11,251 kWh/m?3
11,252 kWh/m?3
11,249 kWh/m?3
11,246 kWh/m?3
11,294 kWh/m?3
11,267 kWh/m?3
11,304 kWh/m3
11,365 kWh/m3
11,296 kWh/m3
11,262 kWh/m3
11,256 kWh/m3
11,268 kWh/m3
11,281 kWh/m3
11,259 kWh/m3
11,267 kWh/m?3
11,383 kWh/m3
11,350 kWh/m3
11,277 kWh/m?3
11,294 kWh/m?3
11,351 kWh/m3
11,306 kWh/m?3
11,309 kWh/m3
11,316 KWh/m?3
11,311 kWh/m?3
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STADTWERKE

HOF

Brunnenthal

11,262 kWh/m?3
11,249 kWh/m?3
11,249 kWh/m?3
11,251 kWh/m?3
11,252 kWh/m?3
11,249 kWh/m?3
11,246 kWh/m?3
11,293 kWh/m?3
11,269 kWh/ms3
11,304 kWh/m?3
11,357 kWh/m?3
11,301 kWh/ms3
11,262 kWh/m?3
11,256 kWh/m?3
11,268 kWh/m?3
11,281 kWh/m?3
11,259 kWh/m?3
11,269 kWh/m?3
11,378 kWh/m?3
11,344 kWh/m?3
11,275 kWh/m?3
11,298 kWh/m?3
11,356 kWh/m3
11,305 kWh/m3
11,318 kWh/ms3
11,314 kWh/m?3
11,309 kWh/m?3



Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022

Hof

11,306 kWh/m?3
11,305 kWh/m?3
11,294 kWh/m?3
11,392 kWh/m?3
11,384 kWh/m?3
11,332 kWh/m?3
11,349 kWh/m?3
11,305 kWh/m?3
11,274 kWh/m3
11,282 kWh/m3
11,265 kWh/m3
11,279 kWh/m3
11,282 kWh/m?3
11,258 kWh/m?3
11,261 kWh/m3
11,265 kWh/m?3
11,269 kWh/m?3
11,367 kWh/m?3
11,300 kWh/m?3
11,265 KWh/m3
11,277 kWh/m?3
11,288 kWh/m?3
11,267 kWh/m3
11,276 kWh/m?3
11,432 kWh/m?3
11,420 kWh/m?3

Koditz

11,307 kWh/m3
11,305 kWh/m3
11,293 kWh/m3
11,391 kWh/m3
11,386 kWh/m3
11,337 kWh/m3
11,348 kWh/m3
11,306 kWh/m3
11,274 KkWh/m3
11,283 kWh/m3
11,265 kWh/m3
11,280 kWh/m3
11,281 kWh/m3
11,258 kWh/m3
11,261 kWh/m3
11,265 kWh/m3
11,269 kWh/m3
11,360 kWh/m3
11,294 kWh/m?3
11,266 kWh/m3
11,275 kWh/m?3
11,297 kWh/m3
11,267 kWh/m3
11,278 kWh/m?3
11,434 kWh/m?3
11,422 kWh/m?3

&
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STADTWERKE

HOF

Brunnenthal

11,303 kWh/m?3
11,307 kWh/m?3
11,288 kWh/m?3
11,391 kWh/ms3
11,382 kWh/ms3
11,332 kWh/ms3
11,352 kWh/m?3
11,307 kWh/ms3
11,273 kWh/m?3
11,283 kWh/m?3
11,266 kWh/m?3
11,274 KWh/m?3
11,277 KWh/m?3
11,258 kWh/m?3
11,261 kWh/m?3
11,265 kWh/m?3
11,271 kWh/m?3
11,374 kWh/m?3
11,302 kWh/m?3
11,266 kWh/m?3
11,279 kWh/m3
11,293 kWh/m3
11,267 kWh/m?3
11,261 kWh/m?3
11,426 kWh/m?3
11,415 kWh/m?3



Marz
April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz
April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024

Hof
11,281 kWh/m3
11,589 kWh/m3
11,588 kWh/m3
11,508 kWh/m3
11,584 kWh/m3
11,538 kWh/m3
11,556 kWh/m3
11,501 kWh/m3
11,503 kWh/m3
11,525 kWh/m3
11,519 kWh/m3
11,511 kWh/m3
11,483 kWh/m3
11,579 kWh/m3
11,585 kWh/m3
11,628 kWh/m3
11,576 kWh/m3
11,586 kWh/m3
11,616 kWh/m3
11,583 kWh/m3
11,530 kWh/m3
11,509 kWh/m3
11,539 kWh/m3

Koditz

11,281 kWh/m3
11,588 kWh/m3
11,585 kWh/m?3
11,505 kWh/m3
11,583 kWh/m3
11,540 KkWh/m?3
11,556 kWh/m3
11,501 kWh/m3
11,504 KWh/m?3
11,524 KWh/m?3
11,518 KWh/m?3
11,512 KWh/m3
11,483 kWh/m?3
11,579 KWh/m?3
11,584 KkWh/m?3
11,633 kWh/m?3
11,577 KWh/m?3
11,589 KWh/m?3
11,617 KWh/m?3
11,582 KkWh/m?3
11,529 KWh/m?3
11,510 kWh/m?3
11,539 kWh/m3
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STADTWERKE

HOF

Brunnenthal

11,283 kWh/m3
11,595 kWh/m3
11,596 kWh/m?3
11,510 kWh/m3
11,581 kWh/m3
11,542 kWh/m?3
11,563 kWh/m3
11,491 kWh/m3
11,489 kWh/m?3
11,529 KWh/m?3
11,501 kWh/m?3
11,510 kWh/m3
11,489 kWh/m?3
11,583 kWh/m?3
11,586 kWh/m3
11,628 KWh/m?3
11,579 KWh/m?3
11,547 KWh/m3
11,612 KWh/m?3
11,581 kWh/m?3
11,533 KWh/m?3
11,510 kWh/m?3
11,539 kWh/m3



Februar
Marz
April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember
Januar
Februar
Marz
April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Hof
11,526 kWh/m3
11,529 kWh/m3
11,476 kWh/m3
11,458 kWh/m3
11,587 kWh/m3
11,517 kWh/m3
11,566 kWh/m3
11,523 kWh/m3
11,586 kWh/m3
11,485 kWh/m3
11,513 kWh/m3
11,487 kWh/m3
11,433 kWh/m3
11,408 kWh/m3
11,485 kWh/m3
11,545 kWh/m3
11,609 kWh/m3
11,534 kWh/m3
11,530 kWh/m3
11,600 kWh/m3
11,577 kWh/m3

Koditz

11,525 kWh/m3
11,529 kWh/m3
11,475 KWh/m3
11,459 kWh/m3
11,585 kWh/m3
11,515 KWh/m3
11,567 kWh/m3
11,527 kWh/m3
11,587 kWh/m?3
11,484 KWh/m?3
11,513 KWh/m?3
11,487 KWh/m?3
11,434 KWh/m?3
11,409 KWh/m?3
11,487 KWh/m?3
11,544 KWh/m?3
11,607 KWh/m?3
11,535 KWh/m?3
11,535 kWh/m?3
11,600 KWh/m?3
11,576 KWh/m?3

&

-

STADTWERKE

HOF

Brunnenthal

11,510 kWh/m3
11,528 kWh/m3
11,475 kKWh/m3
11,454 kWh/m3
11,589 kWh/m3
11,513 kWh/m?3
11,565 kWh/m3
11,513 kWh/m3
11,588 kWh/m?3
11,495 kWh/m?3
11,507 kWh/m3
11,481 kWh/m3
11,424 KWh/m?3
11,398 kWh/m?3
11,503 kWh/m?3
11,550 kWh/m?3
11,613 KWh/m?3
11,534 KWh/m?3
11,530 kWh/m?3
11,597 KWh/m?3
11,580 kWh/m3



